CARBONDALE

SI ﬁ Southern Illinois University

Sponsor Type
Federal

Federal Total
Institution of Higher Education

Institution of Higher Education Total

Private Profit (e.g. Industry)

Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total
State

State Total
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation)

Parent Unit
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC

Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC

College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total

Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC

Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total

V C Student Affairs-SIUC

V C Student Affairs-SIUC Total
School of Education-SIUC

School of Education-SIUC Total

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total

Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC

Lead Unit

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Total
School of Biological Science-SIUC

School of Biological Science-SIUC Total

School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC

School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total

School of Human Sciences-SIUC
School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total

Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion-SIUC
Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion-SIUC Total

Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC

Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Biological Science-SIUC

School of Biological Science-SIUC Total

School of Biological Science-SIUC
School of Biological Science-SIUC Total

School of Health Sciences-SIUC

School of Health Sciences-SIUC Total

Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion-SIUC Total

Student Health Services-SIUC
Student Health Services-SIUC Total

School of Education-SIUC
School of Education-SIUC Total
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total

School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC
School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Total

Office of Economic and Regional Development-SIUC

Activity Type
Research

Research

Research

Research

Research

Instruction/Training

Research

Research

Research

Research

Other Sponsored Activities

Instruction/Training
Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Research

Research

Other Sponsored Activities
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Awarded Total

30,000.00
30,000.00
183,937.00
183,937.00
151,705.00
151,705.00
365,642.00
587,749.00
587,749.00
587,749.00
341,617.00
341,617.00
341,617.00
283,259.00
283,259.00
283,259.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
1,628,267.00
35,977.00
35,977.00
130,861.00
130,861.00
166,838.00
166,838.00
50,659.00
50,659.00
50,659.00
50,659.00
14,998.00
14,998.00
14,998.00
102,500.00
85,000.00
187,500.00
187,500.00
237,818.00
237,818.00
237,818.00
961,050.00
961,050.00
961,050.00
1,401,366.00
202,829.00
202,829.00
202,829.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
1,106,988.00



Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total
School of Education-SIUC

School of Education-SIUC Total
School of Medicine-SMC

School of Medicine-SMC Total
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total
Grand Total

Office of Economic and Regional Development-SIUC Total

STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities
STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total

School of Education-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities
School of Education-SIUC Total

Center for Rural Health-SMC Other Sponsored Activities
Center for Rural Health-SMC Total
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1,106,988.00
1,106,988.00
3,166.00
3,166.00
3,166.00
44,855.00
44,855.00
44,855.00
75,000.00
75,000.00
75,000.00
1,452,838.00

4,699,968.00



