

Sponsor Type	Parent Unit	Lead Unit	Activity Type		Awarded Total
Federal	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC	Research	\$	30,000.00
	, , , ,	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	30,000.00
		School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC	Research	Ś	183,937.00
		School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Total		Ś	183,937.00
		School of Biological Science-SIUC	Research	Ś	151,705.00
		School of Biological Science-SIUC Total	Research	¢	151,705.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total	School of Biological Science-Sloc Total		÷	365,642.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Cabani of Floatrical Committee and Diamodical Fuer CUIC	Research	\$	587,749.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC	School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC	Research	ş	
		School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total		\$ •	587,749.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC To			\$	587,749.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Human Sciences-SIUC	Research	\$	341,617.00
		School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	341,617.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	341,617.00
	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC	Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion-SIUC	Instruction/Training	\$	283,259.00
		Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion-SIUC Total		\$	283,259.00
	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total			\$	283,259.00
	College of Liberal Arts-SIUC	Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC	Research	\$	50,000.00
		Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total		\$	50,000.00
	College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total			Ś	50,000.00
Federal Total				Ś	1,628,267.00
Institution of Higher Education	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC	Research	Ś	35,977.00
motication of riigher Education	conege of Aighteuteral, Elle and Thysical Sciences side	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total	Research	Ś	35,977.00
		School of Biological Science-SIUC	Research	ç	130,861.00
		-	Research	۶ \$,
		School of Biological Science-SIUC Total			130,861.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	166,838.00
Institution of Higher Education Total				\$	166,838.00
Private Profit (e.g. Industry)	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Biological Science-SIUC	Research	\$	50,659.00
		School of Biological Science-SIUC Total		\$	50,659.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	50,659.00
Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total				\$	50,659.00
State	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Health Sciences-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$	14,998.00
		School of Health Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	14,998.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	14,998.00
	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC	Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion-SIUC	Instruction/Training	\$	102,500.00
			Other Sponsored Activities	\$	85,000.00
		Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion-SIUC Total	·	Ś	187,500.00
	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		s .	187,500.00
	V C Student Affairs-SIUC	Student Health Services-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	Š	237,818.00
	· ostadent/india sioo	Student Health Services-SIUC Total	o their sponsored returnes	ć	237,818.00
	V C Student Affairs-SIUC Total	Stadent Health Services Sloc Total		¢	237,818.00
	School of Education-SIUC	School of Education-SIUC	Other Spansared Activities	ç	961,050.00
	School of Education-Sioc		Other Sponsored Activities	\$ ^	,
		School of Education-SIUC Total		\$	961,050.00
	School of Education-SIUC Total			\$	961,050.00
State Total				\$	1,401,366.00
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation)	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC	Research	\$	202,829.00
		School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total		\$	202,829.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total			\$	202,829.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC	School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC	Research	\$	20,000.00
		School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Total		\$	20,000.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC To	• • • • • • •		\$	20,000.00
	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC	Office of Economic and Regional Development-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	Ś	1,106,988.00
			p cariourines	Ψ.	_,_50,500.00

		Office of Economic and Regional Development-SIUC Total		Ś	1,106,988.00
0	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total			\$	1,106,988.00
V	ice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	STEM Education Research Center-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$	3,166.00
		STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total		\$	3,166.00
V	ice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total			\$	3,166.00
So	chool of Education-SIUC	School of Education-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$	44,855.00
		School of Education-SIUC Total		\$	44,855.00
Se	chool of Education-SIUC Total			\$	44,855.00
So	chool of Medicine-SMC	Center for Rural Health-SMC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$	75,000.00
		Center for Rural Health-SMC Total		\$	75,000.00
Se	chool of Medicine-SMC Total			\$	75,000.00
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total				\$	1,452,838.00
Grand Total				\$	4,699,968.00